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140 x 110mm
110x75mm

22 x 13mm
42mm

238mm
197mm
119mm

7515° Shore D
400kgs
600kgs

-20°C to +80°C
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

BRI SEREBERAS
RBEK
Roplie7 eeeceoe
FBERM 0000
{RiFHAR @000
pEC M R~ 2DE#

[EARIMRR T 2DE




